
 

 

 

To: Interested Persons  

From:  Classified Human Resources 

Date: December 14, 2023 

Re: Personnel Commission Meeting Agenda Schedule – January 2024 through 
December 2024 

 

Below are the Commission meeting dates for 2024.  The Commission meetings will 
convene at 3:30 p.m. The meeting dates and times are subject to change.    

Commission Meeting Date Available on Website * 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Monday, January 8, 2024 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 Monday, February 5, 2024 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Monday, April 15, 2024 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Monday, May 6, 2024 

To Be Determined Board/Commission Celebration Classified 
Employees of the Year 

Thursday, June 13, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024 

Thursday, August 8, 2024 Monday, August 5, 2024 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Monday, October 7, 2024 

To Be Determined   Board/Commission Celebration for Retiree 
Recognition 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024 

 

* If a Monday is a holiday, posting will be the preceding Friday. 
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